

Augusta Regional Airport
Cargo Road / Rental Car Access Road Improvement Project

AIP:
January 7, 2025
Bid Tabulation
MH #: 0119700-232165.01

Base Bid Mill & Fill of Existing Cargo Road and Extension to Connect to Existing Parking Lot

Item	Spec Ref.	Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ER Snell		Reeves		JHC Coord	
					Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension
1	GDOT 151-1000	Mobilization, Cleanup, and Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 43,094.95	\$ 43,094.95	\$ 57,900.00	\$ 57,900.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
2	GDOT 163-0301	Construct & Remove Construction Exit	EA	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 3,920.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
3	GDOT 163-0535	Construct & Remove Inlet Sediment Trap	EA	6	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 3,720.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
4	GDOT 163-0529	Construct & Remove Straw Bale Check Dam	EA	5	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 13,300.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
5	GDOT 171-0030	Construct & Remove Silt Fence Type C	LF	1530	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,770.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 16,830.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
6	GDOT 210-0100	Grading Complete	LS	1	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 180,500.00	\$ 180,500.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
7	GDOT 310-5080	Graded Aggregate Base	CY	290	\$ 74.00	\$ 21,460.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 45,530.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
8	GDOT 400-3101	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Construction, 12.5mm Superpave	TON	620	\$ 280.00	\$ 173,600.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 103,540.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
9	GDOT 413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	GAL	330	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 1,254.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
10	GDOT 432-0208	Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 2 in Depth	SY	1500	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 10,350.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
11	GDOT 550-5150	Storm Drain Pipe 15" RCP, Class III	LF	112	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 13,888.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
12	GDOT 550-4215	Concrete Flared-end Section 15"	EA	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 2,820.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
13	GDOT 603-1018	Rip Rap Type Class II, 18" Depth	SY]	22	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 97.75	\$ 2,150.50	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
14	GDOT - 636a	Highway Sign R1-1 30"x30" Type IX Mounted on Glvanized Steel Post, C	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 739.00	\$ 2,217.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
15	GDOT - 636b	Highway Sign R2-1 24"x30" Type IX Mounted on Galvanized Steel Post, C	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 739.00	\$ 1,478.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
16	GDOT 652-2402	Solid Traffic Stripe 4" Yellow	LF	1600	\$ 0.35	\$ 560.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 2,960.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
17	GDOT 652-2401	Solid Traffic Stripe 4" White	LF	1750	\$ 0.35	\$ 612.50	\$ 1.85	\$ 3,237.50	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
18	GDOT 652-5701	Solid Traffic Stripe 24" White	EA	3	\$ 45.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 462.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
19	GDOT 680-3800	25' Light Pole Installation, Complete	EA	6	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,060.00	\$ 54,360.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
20	GDOT - 682a	Cable, 3 No. 10	LF	1090	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,720.00	\$ 15.25	\$ 16,622.50	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
21	GDOT - 682b	Conduit, 1W-1" PVC	LF	1720	\$ 7.60	\$ 13,072.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 16,856.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
22	GDOT 682-2130	Handhole Installation, Complete	EA	7	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 11,970.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
23	GDOT 682-9950	Directional Bore 2W-1" PVC	LF	740	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,200.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
24	GDOT 700-6910	Permanent Grassing	AC	0	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,310.00	\$ 1,724.00	-	#VALUE!	-	#VALUE!
					SubTotal	\$ 474,044.45	SubTotal	\$ 589,789.50	SubTotal	\$ 591,316.70	SubTotal	\$ 1,142,010.00